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Decorative | Functional | Elegant
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Who We Are:

Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf® is the industry’s preferred
resource for quality Wood Range Hoods, Ventilation, Floating Shelves
and Wood Cabinet Components. Our Wood Range Hoods and Floating
Shelves are available in a variety of sizes, wood species and styles to
complement any kitchen design. We make our products in Elkhart, IN
using rigorous manufacturing processes and quality control standards.

We stock Wood Range Hoods and Floating Shelves in the most popular
styles, wood species and sizes to allow for quicker lead times, allowing us
to better serve you and your customers.



Elevate
Your
Space

Our Floating Shelves seamlessly
blend in to any kitchen, bedroom,
bathroom, laundry room, mudroom,
pantry, office, closet.... you name

it! With no visible hardware, these
shelves install easily with our unique
bracket hanging system and meets
or exceeds BHMA standards,
allowing you to safely add all of

the functional or decorative items
you wish.

Steamline
Your Laundry

Declutter
Your
Vanity!
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Floating Shelves
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Floating
Shelves

Floating Shelves are the perfect way to
add stylish organization to your kitchen,
bath, home office or laundry areas

Expertly crafted in maple, cherry, rift
white oak, red oak, alder and paint-grade

Complete turn-key system includes
floating shelf, hanging brackets,
mounting hardware and installation
instructions

Available in multiple lengths from
24" to 60"

Each shelf includes our unique hanging
system for simple installation and long
term durability

Meets or exceeds BHMA standards

Individually cartoned

Omega National

Easy
2-Bracket
Hanging
System!

Keep
Your Office
Organized!




Floating
Shelves

e 7 widths offered: 24", 30", 36" 42", 48",
54" and 60"

e Shelves are 2-1/2" thick x 10" deep (12"
deep available by special order)

e Solid wood and wood veneer construction
(paint-grade is poplar and mdf)

® Sanded; ready to finish

24" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10" D x 24" L

PRODUCT SPECIES SLP

FS0124MUF1 Maple $156.50
FS0124CUF1 Cherry $162.25
FS01247UF1 Rift White Oak $170.40
FS01240UF1 Red Oak $150.25
FS0124QUF1 Alder $162.25
FS0124XUF1 Paint-Grade $115.10
FS0124HUF1 Hickory $163.40

30" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2” T x 10” D x 30" L

PRODUCT SPECIES SLP

FS0130MUF1 Maple $172.65
FS0130CUF1 Cherry $180.65
FS01307UF1 Rift White Oak $189.70
FS01300UF1 Red Oak $163.05
FS0130QUF1 Alder $180.65
FS0130XUF1 Paint-Grade $121.50
FS0130HUF1 Hickory $179.00

Complement any design with functional,
versatile Wood Floating Shelves from

Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®,

perfect for any area of the home.

36" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10” D x 36" L

PRODUCT
FS0136MUF1
FS0136CUF1
FS01367UF1
FS01360UF1
FS0136QUF1
FS0136XUF1
FS0136HUF1

42" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10” D x 42" L

PRODUCT
FS0142MUF1
FS0142CUF1
FS01427UF1
FS01420UF1
FS0142QUF1
FS0142XUF1
FS0142HUF1

48" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10” D x 48" L

PRODUCT
FS0148MUF1
FS0148CUF1
FS01487UF1
FS01480UF1
FS0148QUF1
FS0148XUF1
FSO0148HUF1

54" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2”" T x 10” D x 54" L

PRODUCT
FS0154MUF1
FS0154CUF1
FS01547UF1
FS01540UF1
FS0154QUF1
FS0154XUF1
FS0154HUF1

60" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10” D x 60" L

PRODUCT
FS0160MUF1
FS0160CUF1
FS01607UF1
FS01600UF1
FS0160QUF1
FS0160XUF1
FS0160HUF1

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder
Paint-Grade

Hickory

SPECIES

Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder
Paint-Grade

Hickory

SPECIES

Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder
Paint-Grade

Hickory

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder
Paint-Grade

Hickory

SPECIES

Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder
Paint-Grade

Hickory

SLP

$201.40
$214.20
$224.90
$188.65
$214.20
$134.30
$214.20

SLP

$209.40
$222.20
$233.30
$196.65
$222.20
$139.90
$220.60

SLP

$223.50
$227.00
$238.35
$223.50
$227.00
$143.25
$227.00

SLP

$267.45
$284.50
$298.75
$248.10
$284.50
$174.40
$284.50

SLP

$304.35
$322.75
$338.90
$276.70
$368.88
$212.10
$310.50
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Omega National Products By: Rev-A-Shelf®
1010 Rowe Street
Elkhart, IN 46516

Contact Us:
omeganationalproducts.com
info@omeganationalproducts.com

(800) 533-8809 / (574) 295-5353
Fax: (574) 295-5329




