Floating Shelves

Decorative | Functional | Elegant

REV·A·SHELF

Dmega National

Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf[®]



Who We Are:

Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf® is the industry's preferred resource for quality Wood Range Hoods, Ventilation, Floating Shelves and Wood Cabinet Components. Our Wood Range Hoods and Floating Shelves are available in a variety of sizes, wood species and styles to complement any kitchen design. We make our products in Elkhart, IN using rigorous manufacturing processes and quality control standards.

We stock Wood Range Hoods and Floating Shelves in the most popular styles, wood species and sizes to allow for quicker lead times, allowing us to better serve you and your customers.

Elevate Your Space

Our Floating Shelves seamlessly blend in to any kitchen, bedroom, bathroom, laundry room, mudroom, pantry, office, closet.... you name it! With no visible hardware, these shelves install easily with our unique bracket hanging system and meets or exceeds BHMA standards, allowing you to safely add all of the functional or decorative items you wish.







REV-A-SHELF

Wall Hooc

Floating **Shelves**

- Floating Shelves are the perfect way to add stylish organization to your kitchen, bath, home office or laundry areas
- Expertly crafted in maple, cherry, rift • white oak, red oak, alder and paint-grade
- Complete turn-key system includes • floating shelf, hanging brackets, mounting hardware and installation instructions
- Available in multiple lengths from • 24" to 60"
- Each shelf includes our unique hanging system for simple installation and long term durability
- Meets or exceeds BHMA standards
- Individually cartoned



Easy 2-Bracket Hanging System! QQ

> Keep Your Office Organized!

Omega National

•

Floating Shelves

- 7 widths offered: 24", 30", 36" 42", 48", 54" and 60"
- Shelves are 2-1/2" thick x 10" deep (12" deep available by special order)
- Solid wood and wood veneer construction (paint-grade is poplar and mdf)
- Sanded; ready to finish

24" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10" D x 24" L		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
FS0124MUF1	Maple	\$156.50
FS0124CUF1	Cherry	\$162.25
FS01247UF1	Rift White Oak	\$170.40
FS0124OUF1	Red Oak	\$150.25
FS0124QUF1	Alder	\$162.25
FS0124XUF1	Paint-Grade	\$115.10
FS0124HUF1	Hickory	\$163.40

30" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10" D x 30" L		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
FS0130MUF1	Maple	\$172.65
FS0130CUF1	Cherry	\$180.65
FS01307UF1	Rift White Oak	\$189.70
FS0130OUF1	Red Oak	\$163.05
FS0130QUF1	Alder	\$180.65
FS0130XUF1	Paint-Grade	\$121.50
FS0130HUF1	Hickory	\$179.00

Complement any design with functional, versatile Wood Floating Shelves from Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf[®], perfect for any area of the home.

36" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10" D x 36" L			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
FS0136MUF1	Maple	\$201.40	
FS0136CUF1	Cherry	\$214.20	
FS01367UF1	Rift White Oak	\$224.90	
FS0136OUF1	Red Oak	\$188.65	
FS0136QUF1	Alder	\$214.20	
FS0136XUF1	Paint-Grade	\$134.30	
FS0136HUF1	Hickory	\$214.20	

42" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10" D x 42" L

PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
FS0142MUF1	Maple	\$209.40
FS0142CUF1	Cherry	\$222.20
FS01427UF1	Rift White Oak	\$233.30
FS0142OUF1	Red Oak	\$196.65
FS0142QUF1	Alder	\$222.20
FS0142XUF1	Paint-Grade	\$139.90
FS0142HUF1	Hickory	\$220.60

48" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10" D x 48" L

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
FS0148MUF1	Maple	\$223.50
FS0148CUF1	Cherry	\$227.00
FS01487UF1	Rift White Oak	\$238.35
FS0148OUF1	Red Oak	\$223.50
FS0148QUF1	Alder	\$227.00
FS0148XUF1	Paint-Grade	\$143.25
FS0148HUF1	Hickory	\$227.00

54" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10" D x 54" L

PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
FS0154MUF1	Maple	\$267.45
FS0154CUF1	Cherry	\$284.50
FS01547UF1	Rift White Oak	\$298.75
FS0154OUF1	Red Oak	\$248.10
FS0154QUF1	Alder	\$284.50
FS0154XUF1	Paint-Grade	\$174.40
FS0154HUF1	Hickory	\$284.50

60" Floating Shelves - 2-1/2" T x 10" D x 60" L

PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
FS0160MUF1	Maple	\$304.35
FS0160CUF1	Cherry	\$322.75
FS01607UF1	Rift White Oak	\$338.90
FS0160OUF1	Red Oak	\$276.70
FS0160QUF1	Alder	\$368.88
FS0160XUF1	Paint-Grade	\$212.10
FS0160HUF1	Hickory	\$310.50





Omega National Products By: Rev-A-Shelf® 1010 Rowe Street

Elkhart, IN 46516

Contact Us: omeganationalproducts.com info@omeganationalproducts.com

(800) 533-8809 / (574) 295-5353 Fax: (574) 295-5329